FILO CORP.

FILO CORP.

ISIN: CA31729R1055

Overview

2024/07/26 22:00:00

Price
28.90 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

2.05% (0.58)

ISIN CA31729R1055
Symbol FIL
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,529 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

28.73 CAD (200)
28.99 CAD (200)
28.42 CAD
28.90 CAD
28.26 CAD
28.32 CAD
28.635636 CAD
370,296
10,603,661.36
1,928

100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA31729R1055&ID_NOTATION=169575977
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e12a6b601eee10d1697efaef1cb8bec45fe71b24b051a43feea922566476625c&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7188547ca8afe7476&time=1722198932&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b57a16b4865b0c1be921ac38a42ae15d52c34e25acfa2c9fcd555b436efbaaa5&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=195a9bedb0e1e3b59&time=1722198932&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ac8723437b20f97bde6730d8ba576fbf8cc59880dde1acc78451176c68385fd&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cd300a0ff9df60e9d&time=1722198932&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b64c44dfb2714819d2a03286550c24451e5ba0cbfb6c2a7759bbf0492913fc47&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0e47cca726fd3ecdc&time=1722198932&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4cd6990c1886ab92b8cbffa09efbd5268cfb84c451bdbec903817bcb626f7bce&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=127bf587a5ff0d6be&time=1722198932&tool=RSC

FILO CORP.

Details

2024/07/26 22:00:00

Price

28.90 CAD

Difference (] 2.05% (0.58)
General attributes
ISIN CA31729R1055
Symbol FIL
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,529 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 28.73 CAD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 28.99 CAD (200)
Open 28.42 CAD
High 28.90 CAD
Low 28.26 CAD
Close (prev. day) 28.32 CAD
VWAP 28.635636 CAD
Volume (pcs) 370,296
Trading volume 10,603,661.36
Number of trades 1,928
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +33.92% +17.43% +220.40%
Perf (abs.) +7.32 +4.29 +19.88
Beta 1.25 1.59 2.00
Volatility 37.69 41.81 55.25

ERSTE

Group

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for FILO CORP.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 19.24 EUR
26

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 28.90 CAD

Exchange 26

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 11:05 18.76 EUR
26

Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 18.64 EUR
26

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:10 18.34 EUR

28.62 CAD (367,276
26.81 CAD (306,763
25.09 CAD (258,634
22.35 CAD (216,469
31.14 CAD (2024/07/15
19.40 CAD (2024/02/13
31.14 CAD (2024/07/15
16.43 CAD (2023/11/13

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

10.60

0.00

0.00

0.00

Number of
trades

1

1,928

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=169575977
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=325207603
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250507056
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199849369
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212932297

FILO CORP.

ERSTE

Group

First North
Stockholm

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

18:00 226.00 SEK 0.68

19:24 20.605 USD 0.12

19:32 18.82 EUR 0.00

20:22 19.08 EUR 0.00

32

15

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170057102
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170057102
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=242690145
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=242690145
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326384652
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170964363

FILO CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
FILO

West Georgia Street, Suite 2000 885 V6C
3E8 Vancouver

Telefon: +1 604 689 7842
Fax: -
E-mail: Info@filocorp.com
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mailto:Info@filocorp.com
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